10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26

Reg No

24PC272664
24PC241559

24PC271475
24PC171134

24PC167801
24PC239627
24PC250488
24PC243364
24PC158825
24pc179378
24PC255954
24PC190094

24PC208975
24PC150669

24PC231700
24PC211821

24PC195930

24PC273807
24PC239662
24PC256965

24PC193820

24PC193901
24PC254283

24PC276586
24PC253300
24PC191810

Name

Vaibhav

NITYA
SHARMA

Divya

YASHI
SAXENA

MANSI
SINGH

SHIKHA
ISHITA JAIN

Harshita
Tyagi

MANSI
SANGWAN

KAMAKSHI
KAUSHIK

JATIN
SHISHODIA

SHUBHAM
SHARMA

ARTI
SONALI

AKSHAY
SIROHA

SHIVANI
BHARDWAJ

Kavya
Chaudhary
ne

PRACHI
SAINI

SHIVANI

NOOR
MOHD

MOHD
IMAM
HUSAIN

VINAY
KUMAR

NISHA SAIFI

RASHI
NEHA

ANSHIKA
SINGH

Class:-M.Sc, Stream:-Chemistry

Date of
Birth

11/9/2003
10/1/2003

12/8/2000
6/2/2002

4/13/2002

1/27/2004

12/10/2001

9/23/2000

3/2/2004

6/21/2003

1/20/2004

5/2/1995

2/15/2004
9/23/2004

8/17/2004

12/22/2002

6/22/1998

2/24/2004

12/16/2002

9/16/2000

6/25/1999

9/12/2024

10/15/2003

11/27/2002
3/17/2003
9/20/2004

Father Name

Ajay Gupta

MAHESH CHAND
SHARMA

Kohar singh

AMIT KUMAR
SAXENA

MAHAVIR SINGH

KRISHAN PAL
SINGH

NAVIN KANT
JAIN

Lomesh kumar
SUNIL SANGWAN

PIYUSH KUMAR
KAUSHIK

LOKESH KUMAR

PRADEEP
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR

DEVENDRA
KUMAR

RAJENDRA
SINGH

VINAY SHARMA

Arun Chaudhary

RAJESH KUMAR

RAM KUMAR
SAINI

HADISUREHMAN

MOHD MINVA

SUBHASH
CHAND

IKRAMUDDIN
SAIFI

VINEET KUMAR
NARENDRA
SUNIL KUMAR

Category

Unreserved
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.

S.C.
Unreserved
Unreserved
0.B.C.
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
S.C.
S.C.

Gender

Male
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female

Merit Merit
Index

0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107
0 2107

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Closed

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open



Reg No Name Date of Father Name  Category Gender Merit Merit

Birth Index
27 24PC164778 SHALU 9/13/1996  NAIN SINGH S.C. Female 0 2107 Open
28 24PC223752 PAYAL RANI 1/31/2002 MANOHAR RAM S.C. Female 0 2107 Open
29 24PC230275 NIKITA 5/10/2005 NAHENDRA S.C. Female 0 2107 Open
SINGH
30 24PC215911 MUSKAN 8/24/2003 IRSHAD AHMAD EWS Female 0 2107 Open
31 24PC155146 PRACHI 11/20/2003 RAJESH KUMAR EWS Female 0 2107 Open
PUNDIR PUNDIR
32 24PC210336 SHWETA 7/11/2000 ANUJ TYAGI EWS Female 0 2107 Open
TYAGI

33  24PC142772 Keshav Dixit 6/3/2003 Kamesh Dixit EWS Male 0 2107 Open



